Ideal for batch oil
sampling
The UBS provides the dynamic
link to portable particle counters.
The UBS off-line sampler has
microprocessor technology
to recognize and adjust to the
connecting monitor including the

15
Universal Bottle Sampler
Ordering Information
16
Note 1: Part numbers featured with bold highlighted codes will ensure a ‘standard’ product selection.
Note 2: Alternate displayed part number selection will require you to contact Parker Filtration for availability.
Standard products table
Accessories
Typical Applications
	 Batch sampling
	 Aircraft rig certification
	 Oil research
	 Laboratory testing
	 Transfer line monitoring
Part Number Description
UBS9002 Universal Bottle Sampler/mineral oil (includes aluminium case and accessories)
UBS9005 Universal Bottle Sampler/aggressive fluid (Includes aluminium case and accessories)
Part Number Supersedes Description
ACC6NK001 B89907 Sample bottle (2/pack)
ACC6NW001 B89911 Sample bottle with extraction hose (2/pack)
ACC6NW002 B89910 Sample bottle with extraction hose (50/pack x 2)
ACC6NK002 S840054 UBS power supply
ACC6NK003 S890005 UBS degassing chamber and pump
ACC6NK004 B89603 UBS degassing chamber only
ACC6NK005 B89902 Cable and adaptor